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Youghal - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

A [29.74]IMOKILLY EAGLE
TR: Owner[29.74-YGL] 8 0 21Mr. Thomas  Mansfield (Mallow Co. Cork) Mbk.D.(Doolin Duke-Nellies Belle).Aug'23TPW €255

Mar4'26  70 525R    A7 T4 4.35 6666 6th 27.50L SlAw,NvShw 29.62 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Goldmine Saphire 31.24
Feb23'26 69 325T    T2 0.00 2nd 4L 18.68 -.15 Slow YGL Boherash Bonnie 18.81
Jan19'26 67 525R    A7 T5 4.32 2333 4th 8.25L EvAw,EvCh 30.21 -.60 Slow 11/4 YGL Hollyhill Pj 30.19
Dec15'25 65 525R    A7 T5 4.18 1133 3rd 2.25L QAw,Fd 29.98 -.40 Slow 9/4 YGL Slaneyside Rian 29.74
Nov5'25  65 525R    ON2 T4 4.37 5th 10.50L/n SlAw,NvShw 29.71 -.20 Slow 3/1 YGL Boherash Silin 30.27

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

B [29.19]SLAHENY STEEPLE
TR: Owner[28.97-CRK] 52 6 815Get-Rich-Or-Die-Trying-Syn (C/o John Naug Wbk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Steeple Rd Venus).Aug'22TPW €3,340

Mar7'26  58 525R    A5 T6 4.35 6643 3rd 1.50L SlAw,Strfin 30.23 -.30 Slow 7/2 YGL Witches Air 30.03
Feb21'26 58 525R    A5 T6 4.34 6666 4th 8L SlAw,StyOn 29.91 -.30 Slow 9/4 YGL Mumhan Jet 30.17
Feb14'26 57 525R    A4 T6 4.22 5555 4th 6.00L MsdBk,NvSh 29.87 -.60 Slow 11/2 YGL Hollyhill Skippy 29.69
Jul5'25  57 525R    A4 T5 4.26 5221 1st nk Ld 4,HldOn 29.79 -.10 Slow 15/8 YGL Kilmeedy Max *29.69
Nov29'24 55 525R    A3 T6 3.46 6333 2nd 3L StyOn,EvCh 28.76 Sand 9/4 CRK Eighteen Bold 28.97

CGd:A6
BGd:A1

C [28.70]SINISTIR
TR: Owner[28.70-YGL] 65 15 1014Ms Vicki  Moloney (Ladysbridge.) Wwbebd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Illusion Dream).Apr'21TPW €6,740

Mar7'26  82 525R    A5 T6 4.35 5556 5th 5.50L EvAw,NvShw 29.83 -.30 Slow 7/2 YGL Slaneyside Pedro 29.91
Feb28'26 82 525R    A5 T6 4.25 4445 5th 5.50L SlAw,NvShw 29.57 -.20 Slow 5/1 YGL Bluejohnnyblue 29.75
Feb7'26  79 525R    A6 T6 4.28 1111 1st 1.5L Ld 1,Strfin 29.62 Sand 11/8 YGL Glanworth Sally *29.62
Oct27'25 79 525R    A3 T4 4.31 6432 2nd 1L EvAw,FinWl 29.70 -.30 Slow 15/8 YGL Slaneyside Bud 29.47
May1'23  80 525R    A1 T6 4.13 4433 2nd 3L EvAw,StyOn 28.79 -.30 Slow 7/4f YGL Coolbeg Whatical 28.70

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

D [30.29]ALMIGHTY LORCAN
TR: Owner[29.61-WFD] 25 1 64Gerard Purcell/Stephen Purcell (Carrigeen) Mbk.D.(Orchestrate-Almighty Emma).Jan'24TPW €933

Mar9'26  70 525R    A7 T4 4.32 6665 3rd 5.00L SlAw,ClrRn 30.24 -.30 Slow 4/1 YGL Inniskeen Pado 30.29
Mar4'26  71 525R    A6 T4 4.21 5666 5th 12.75L QAw,Outp 29.91 -.30 Slow 4/1 YGL Carefree Hoffa 30.50
Feb19'26 70 525R    A7 T4 3.44 6655 2nd 2L LckEP,Strfin 29.56 Sand 6/4F WFDMonbeg Natalie 29.70
Jan22'26 69 525R    A7 T4 3.44 5555 1st 2L Outp,LdNrL 30.34 Sand 10/3WFDCrack On Duke *30.34
Oct11'25 65 525T    T4 0.00 1st 3L 29.61 Sand WFDAlmighty Danny *29.61

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

E [29.38]KIND TIPP
TR: Bernadette Connolly[29.38-YGL] 7 2 03Mr. Thomas Guenter  Quinn (Co. Cork) Ibk.B.(Carefree King-Carefree Tipp).Feb'24TPW €730

Mar7'26  64 525R    A4 T1 4.28 4444 2nd 1.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.67 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Slaneyside Fifi 29.47
Feb16'26 63 525R    A4 T3 4.20 5666 6th 12.5L EvAw,Outp 29.67 -.60 Slow 7/2 YGL Boherash Silin 29.94
Feb7'26  63 525R    A4 T1 4.18 2222 1st 5L QAw,drclr 29.62 Sand 6/4F YGL Uibh Fhaili *29.62
Dec29'25 62 525R    A6 T6 4.23 3332 1st 1L RlRu,LdNrL 29.78 -.40 Slow 2/1 YGL Famous Champ *29.38
Dec3'25  62 525R    ON2 T2 4.28 3333 2nd 3L EvAw,ClrRn 29.74 -.40 Slow 6/4 YGL Affane Fox 29.55

CGd:A10
BGd:A8

F [30.32]JOYCES MELODY
TR: Owner[30.02-CRK] 10 0 30Mr. Jeremiah Kelleher (Co. Cork.) Ibk.B.(Joyces Mojo-Blackbell Beauty).May'24TPW €320

Mar9'26  58 525R    A7 T4 4.23 5666 5th 4.50L QAw,Outp 30.47 -.30 Slow 5/1 YGL Hollyhill Rachel 30.48
Feb23'26 58 525R    A7 T1 4.29 3344 5th 7.25L SlAw,NvShw 30.28 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Madgies Pet 30.49
Dec29'25 58 525R    A7 T1 4.31 4444 3rd 4.00L EvAw,ClrRn 30.44 -.40 Slow 4/1 YGL Corrin Beth 30.32
Nov14'25 62 525R    A7 T2 3.50 3454 3rd 11.5L LckEP,StyOn 29.49 Sand 5/2 CRK Millridge Patsy 30.29
Oct24'25 63 525R    ON3 T5 3.54 6666 6th 19.5L LckEP,NvSh 28.66 Sand 5/2 CRK Carrig Cartel 30.02

CGd:A10
BGd:A10

G [30.60]CAREFREE SWIFT
TR: Bernadette Connolly[30.60-YGL] 1 0 00Ms Bernadette  Connolly (Co. Cork.) Mbk.B.(Droopys Fittest-Samiya Dejanerio).Oct'23

Mar4'26  54 525R    ON2 T6 4.29 3365 5th 15.50L EvAw,NvShw 30.11 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Cunnigar Bubbles 30.89
Feb20'26 54 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L 16.73 Sand CMLCarefree Captain 17.29
Jan30'26 54 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 9L Mid,Blk 1 16.84 Sand CMLCarefree Captain 17.47
Nov10'25 54 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 14L M 29.62 Sand YGL Kind Tipp 30.60

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

H [29.41]WHITTY ROSE
TR: Owner[29.40-CRK] 44 7 97Mr. Richard  Whitley Snr. (Whites Cross) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Whitty Skippy).Jun'22TPW €3,545

Mar9'26  61 525R    A6 T2 4.38 3224 5th 12.00L SlAw,NvShw 30.28 -.30 Slow 11/2 YGL Lyras Promise 30.82
Mar2'26  61 525R    A6 T2 4.16 2256 6th 16.00L EP,Fd 29.71 -.20 Slow 7/2 YGL Hollyhill Pj 30.63
Feb16'26 60 525R    A7 T3 4.12 1111 1st 3.5L QAw,ALd 30.31 -.60 Slow 9/4 YGL Boherash Alice *29.71
Dec29'25 59 525R    A7 T4 4.18 1111 1st 3L FAw,ALd 30.39 -.40 Slow 15/8 YGL Rebel Silver *29.99
Nov15'24 59 525R    A6 T1 3.30 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.40 Sand 2/1 CRK Joyces Mona *29.40
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Youghal - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

I [29.60]Late-Portmagee JetDEADY ELMO
TR: Owner[29.60-YGL] 12 1 13Mrs. Kate  Deady (Co. Cork) Mbebd.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Millridge Dame).Apr'24TPW €630

Mar7'26  63 525R    A6 T5 4.25 6666 6th 11.00L/h SlAw,Outp 29.97 -.30 Slow 3/1 YGL Black Deise 30.46
Feb23'26 63 525R    A5 T5 4.16 3222 2nd 3L EvAw,ClrRn 29.72 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Tilly Ringo 29.63
Jan26'26 64 525R    A7 T4 4.22 2222 1st 2.5L EvAw,Strfin 30.20 -.60 Slow 10/3 YGL Database *29.60
Jan19'26 64 525R    A6 T4 4.22 2222 2nd 8.50L QAw,ClrRn 29.77 -.60 Slow 11/2 YGL Ballydorgan Trix 29.76
Dec27'25 64 525R    A6 T5 4.27 6554 3rd 10.50L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.48 -.30 Slow 9/2 YGL Slaneyside Ella 29.91

CGd:A8
BGd:A6

J [30.30]ALMIGHTY ORLA
TR: Owner[29.73-WFD] 32 3 75Mr. Gerard Purcell/Mr. Stephen Purcell (Vi Ibk.B.(Orchestrate-Almighty Emma).Jan'24TPW €2,020

Mar4'26  65 525R    A7 T2 4.33 5555 5th 14.00L SlAw,Outp 29.62 -.30 Slow 5/2 YGL Goldmine Saphire 30.30
Feb26'26 65 525R    A7 T1 0.00 6666 5th 6.25L LckEP,NvSh 29.69 Sand 3/1 WFDGiddyup Ellie 30.13
Feb12'26 65 525R    A7 T2 3.36 5555 2nd 0.75L RL 2,Strfin 29.93+.10 Fast15/8WFDBisto Misty 30.08
Jan8'26  64 525R    A7 T4 3.28 2222 1st hd AHandy,LdNr 30.45 Sand 7/2 WFDDown To Zero *30.45
Aug9'25  65 525R    A7 T3 3.33 4444 1st 0.5L SlAw,LdNrL 29.73 Sand 4/7F WFDCoco Rosie *29.73


